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Summer Series 2023-24 Division 2 Ladder

2. Eagles
3. Lemon Sherbet
4. Kambah Krusaders

5. The Aubergine Machine
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Losses
1

1

Forfeits

BYEs

For

41

31

20

18

18

Against

22

16

27

30

33

Diff.

19

15

-12

-15

Bonus Points
14 38
13 35
9 25
6 16
5 13
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